
  

BG Catering & Events 
31 Antwerp Street 
Boston, MA 02135 
 
Mary Rickard 
617-581-1150 
mary@bgeventsandcatering.com 
 
Capers 
21 Emerson Street  
Stoneham, MA 02180 
 
Emma Roberts 
781-279-5100 
eroberts@caperscatering.com 
 
The Catered Affair 
P.O. Box 432 
Hingham, MA 02043 
 
Andrew Marconi 
781-982-9333 
andrew@thecateredaffair.com 
 
Catering With Distinction 
27 Drydock Avenue   
Boston MA, 02210 
 
Andrew Korn 
617-345-4200 
info@cateringwithdistinction.com 
 
East Meets West Catering 
212 Old Colony Ave  
Boston, MA  02127 
 
Brooke Bowden 
617-269-2662 
bbowden@emwcatering.com 
 

 

Forklift Catering 
5 Sanborn Court 
Somerville, MA 02143 
 
Kristen Campbell 
617-776-7600 
kristen@forkliftcatering.com 
 
Gourmet Caterers 
3867 Washington Street 
Boston, MA 02131 
 
John McGinn 
617-522-2820 
catering@gourmetcaterers.com 
 
Kate’s Table  
99 South Street 
Hingham, MA 02043 
 
Amy Colombi 
781-740-4111 
amy@katestable.com 
 
Jules Catering 
66 South Street PO Box 360 
Somerville, MA 02143 
 
Bobby Spano 
617-628-5977 
spano@julescatering.com 
 
MAX Ultimate Food 
101 Hampden Street 
Boston, MA 02119 
 
Neal Balkowitsch 
617-427-9799 
neal@maxultimatefood.com 
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Gordon’s Fine Wines & Liquors 
894 Main Street 
Waltham, MA 02451 
 
Leslie Lamb 
781-893-6700 ext 1 
leslie@gordonswine.com 
 
*Please note the Athenæum works 
exclusively with Gordon’s  
 

                                                 APPROVED VENDORS 

Adams Lighting Co. 
33 Bristol Street 
Cambridge, MA 02141 
 
Deborah Adams 
617-492-6363 
deb@adamslightingcompany.com 

Ultimate Parking, LLC 
Four Copley Place, Suite 4105 
Boston, MA 02116 
 
Christian Straub 
617-424-3000 

Would you like to be on our vendor list? Contact Victoria O'Malley at 617-720-7667 or 
omalley@bostonathenaeum.org to set up a site visit and learn more about our space. 

  

Off the Vine  
163 Morse Street 
Norwood, MA 02062 
 
Walter Davis 
781-762-9770 
walter@offthevinecatering.com 
 

 
                                              APPROVED CATERERS 

LIQUOR LIGHTING 

VALET PARKING 
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